
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2018/2019 -
Bezirk Südwürttemberg

Verbandsliga "Südwürttemberg" (25-32)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 09.02.2019 15:00 (H)

15:00 v
15:00 (H)
15:00

1
2
3
4

SG Neuraven...sweiler II
VfL Sindelfingen
TSV Laiz
PSV Reutlingen

SG Neuraven...imisweiler
SG Ehingen/Laupheim
TSV Altshausen II
SG Ehningen/Gärtringen

0:8
3:5
4:4
3:5

Sa. 23.02.2019 15:00
15:00 (H)
15:00 71116-1
15:10 v
18:45 v 71116-1
19:00
19:00 (H)
19:00

5
6
7
8
11
9
10
12

TSV Altshausen II
TSV Laiz
SG Ehningen/Gärtringen
PSV Reutlingen
SG Ehningen/Gärtringen
TSV Altshausen II
TSV Laiz
PSV Reutlingen

VfL Sindelfingen
SG Ehingen/Laupheim
SG Neuraven...sweiler II
SG Neuraven...imisweiler
SG Neuraven...imisweiler
SG Ehingen/Laupheim
VfL Sindelfingen
SG Neuraven...sweiler II

7:1
5:3
6:2
2:6
5:3
4:4
4:4
6:2

Sa. 23.03.2019 14:00 89584-1
14:00
15:00 h
15:00 h (H)
18:00 h/v (H)
18:00 h/v (H)
19:00 89584-1
19:00

15
16
13
14
17
18
19
20

SG Ehingen/Laupheim
VfL Sindelfingen
SG Neuraven...imisweiler
SG Neuraven...sweiler II
SG Neuraven...imisweiler
SG Neuraven...sweiler II
SG Ehingen/Laupheim
VfL Sindelfingen

PSV Reutlingen
SG Ehningen/Gärtringen
TSV Laiz
TSV Altshausen II
TSV Altshausen II
TSV Laiz
SG Ehningen/Gärtringen
PSV Reutlingen

8:0
0:8
5:3
2:6
4:4
1:7
5:3
5:3

Sa. 13.04.2019 15:00 h (H)
15:00 h (H)
15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
17:30 h/v (H)
18:15 v (H)
19:00 h (H)
19:00 (H)

21
22
23
24
26
27
25
28

SG Neuraven...imisweiler
SG Neuraven...sweiler II
TSV Altshausen II
TSV Laiz
SG Neuraven...sweiler II
TSV Altshausen II
SG Neuraven...imisweiler
TSV Laiz

VfL Sindelfingen
SG Ehingen/Laupheim
PSV Reutlingen
SG Ehningen/Gärtringen
VfL Sindelfingen
SG Ehningen/Gärtringen
SG Ehingen/Laupheim
PSV Reutlingen

6:2
1:7
3:5
2:6
3:5
3:5
4:4
3:5

Hallenverzeichnis

(H) Kreissporthalle Sigmaringen
Hohenzollernstr. 41, 72488 Sigmaringen

(H) Schulsporthalle Altshausen
Ebersbacherstr., 88361 Altshausen

(H) Turn- u. Festhalle Neuravensburg
Hagmühleweg 7, 88239 Wangen / Allgäu

71116-1 Sporthalle der Theodor-Heuss-Realschule
Schickhardtstr. 34, 71116 Gärtringen

89584-1 Turnhalle der Realschule Wenzelstein
Adlerstr. 42, 89584 Ehingen-Wenzelstein
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